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2025 NE OB MIAA Boys Central West Sectional - 2/8/2025

Results
 
Boys 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WEST-NE 25Aryaman Jain1 21.71

GARD-NE 25Jacob Pervier2 21.96

BELC-NE 26Ryan Shea3 22.18

HOLY-NE 25Brady Pijar4 22.30

WSHS-NE 25Alexander Morales5 22.34

BROM-NE 27Bowen Clarke6 22.98

TURN-NE 26Liam Bliss7 23.23

CHCO-NE 26Alexander Zebian8 23.40

SHRE-NE 28Camron Toth-Davilla9 23.61

LONG-NE 25Ari Powers10 23.68

MONU-NE 25Vincent Dragonetti11 23.74

WFIE-NE 25Reilly Hannon12 23.79

MINN-NE 25Liam Richard13 23.82

RENA-NE 25Kevin Sanchez14 23.85

ELON-NE 25Daniel Kirchner15 23.88

TANT-NE 25Zachary Hilborn16 23.92

GRAF-NE 25Simon Turcotte17 23.94

LUDL-NE 26Jack Demperio18 24.00

ALGO-NE 25Erion Zaimi19 24.24

ELON-NE 26Vance Valenta20 24.34

MINN-NE 27Cameron Maziarz21 24.35

WSHS-NE 27Evan Plosky22 24.36

SPRI-NE 28Andy Ruiz-Velez23 24.39

PALM-NE 28Harper Casavant24 24.43

GRAF-NE 25Kellan Shave25 24.44

PITT-NE 26Joseph Kearns26 24.47

AMSA-NE 25Alexander Bruno27 24.55

MONU-NE 25Reece Faggioni28 24.60

LONG-NE 27Langdon Mitchell29 24.91

PALM-NE 27Derek Aldrich30 25.19

BELC-NE 25George Wheeler31 25.23

AMHE-NE 26Joe Hazlip32 25.26

SPRI-NE 26Gian Douglas33 25.55

PALM-NE 28Noah Steinberg34 25.58

MONU-NE 25Isaac Schultze--- DFS

 
Boys 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LONG-NE 25Evan Hong1 46.67

22.22 24.45

TANT-NE 26Ethan Zhu2 49.37

23.86 25.51

HOLY-NE 25Brady Pijar3 49.40

23.74 25.66

WFIE-NE 25Brady LePage4 49.98

23.89 26.09

WSHS-NE 25Alexander Morales5 50.91

23.92 26.99

BROM-NE 25Vance Petrossi6 51.00

24.58 26.42

GARD-NE 25Jacob Pervier7 51.07

24.60 26.47

CHCO-NE 26Alexander Zebian8 51.19

24.34 26.85

BROM-NE 27Bowen Clarke9 51.30

24.61 26.69

SHRE-NE 28Camron Toth-Davilla10 51.69

24.68 27.01

MONU-NE 25Vincent Dragonetti11 51.76

24.65 27.11

SAIN-NE 25Michael Hanna12 52.95

25.62 27.33

LUDL-NE 26Jack Demperio13 52.97

25.07 27.90

AMSA-NE 25Jagger Sandford14 53.11

25.28 27.83

PITT-NE 26Joseph Kearns15 53.16

25.43 27.73

LONG-NE 25Ari Powers16 53.27

25.16 28.11

PALM-NE 28Harper Casavant17 54.31

26.31 28.00

WFIE-NE 25Reilly Hannon18 54.50

26.09 28.41

AMSA-NE 25Alexander Bruno19 55.85

25.70 30.15

ELON-NE 26Vance Valenta20 55.87

25.80 30.07

PALM-NE 27Derek Aldrich21 56.35

26.55 29.80

WSHS-NE 27Ivan Shtrom--- DFS

 
Boys 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LUDL-NE 25Joe Keroack1 1:41.61

23.21 25.01 26.9826.41

LONG-NE 25Evan Hong2 1:42.88

23.16 25.67 27.6326.42

WEST-NE 28Bryan Zhang3 1:47.28

24.70 27.07 27.2628.25

LONG-NE 25Charles MacElhiney4 1:47.57

24.55 26.43 28.8227.77

GRAF-NE 25Breacan Shea5 1:49.89

24.60 27.45 29.3228.52

MONU-NE 27David Iusco6 1:53.20

26.17 28.72 28.7729.54

BELC-NE 26Drake Dragon7 1:54.91

25.32 28.69 30.4530.45

HOLY-NE 27Adrian Gutierrez-Martinez8 1:55.17

26.49 28.75 30.0129.92

SAIN-NE 25Michael Hanna9 1:55.24

25.96 28.69 30.6629.93

SPRI-NE 27Sebastian Medina10 1:55.63

25.70 29.03 30.7230.18

WACH-NE 25Jake Miller11 1:56.33

26.13 29.09 30.5830.53

GRAF-NE 27Luke Keenan12 1:57.94

26.31 28.85 32.1830.60

CHCO-NE 26Ruvim Tsikhotskiy13 2:00.25

25.92 29.42 32.9831.93

WSHS-NE 26Danny Casey14 2:01.35

27.32 30.38 31.5732.08

SAIN-NE 28Lyle Brenniese15 2:01.39

26.60 29.95 32.7732.07

LONG-NE 28Atharv Gaddam16 2:02.67

26.86 29.76 33.4032.65

NAMP-NE 27Cole Mattison-Gulotta17 2:03.02

27.14 31.17 31.5133.20

MINN-NE 25Jason DeGray18 2:03.28

29.36 31.15 31.1931.58

WSHS-NE 26Aaron Walder19 2:03.52

27.73 31.22 32.3332.24

ALGO-NE 26Maxim Achkinazi20 2:03.76

28.78 31.16 31.4232.40

WSHS-NE 28Aidan Hettrick21 2:06.37

28.40 32.05 32.2933.63

AMSA-NE 28Sasha Kristie22 2:06.88

28.61 32.77 32.2033.30

 
Boys 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GRAF-NE 25Braedon Ando1 4:39.27

24.79 27.60 28.0728.02

28.25 28.22 28.78 28.93

28.89 27.72

WEST-NE 28Bryan Zhang2 4:59.00

27.24 29.72 30.9930.39

30.86 30.66 30.68 30.21

30.21 28.04

MONU-NE 27David Iusco3 5:04.77

25.98 29.48 30.9730.87

31.17 30.94 31.56 30.95

31.45 31.40

LUDL-NE 27Adam Riley4 5:11.78

27.63 30.52 31.5031.22

31.42 31.74 32.08 32.21

32.20 31.26

BELC-NE 26Drake Dragon5 5:14.31

27.86 30.81 31.3631.23

31.76 31.97 32.37 32.55

32.97 31.43

GRAF-NE 27Kade Miner6 5:18.29

28.96 30.86 32.3031.70

32.29 32.35 32.56 32.73

32.80 31.74

HOLY-NE 26Ibrahim Salloum7 5:18.91

27.40 30.51 32.7432.33

32.66 33.08 33.35 32.92

32.79 31.13

WSHS-NE 26Danny Casey8 5:24.73

28.54 32.29 32.5432.19

33.21 33.54 33.74 34.04

33.20 31.44

MINN-NE 25Jason DeGray9 5:29.94

29.82 32.39 33.1933.19

33.45 33.67 33.74 33.81

33.63 33.05
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ALGO-NE 26Maxim Achkinazi10 5:31.52

29.65 31.75 33.7633.17

33.61 33.98 34.19 34.18

33.91 33.32

SAIN-NE 28Lyle Brenniese11 5:34.01

28.53 31.83 33.6932.78

33.97 34.06 34.22 34.38

35.93 34.62

TGDC-NE 27Thomas Baldwin12 5:35.29

29.80 32.46 34.0533.24

34.25 34.05 34.92 34.60

34.35 33.57

WSHS-NE 28Aidan Hettrick13 5:36.71

29.19 32.83 33.7433.20

34.77 34.46 35.13 35.38

34.99 33.02

NAMP-NE 27Cole Mattison-Gulotta14 5:37.40

29.38 33.20 34.4034.47

35.08 34.95 34.13 34.26

34.23 33.30

MINN-NE 27Jonathan Dyer15 5:40.24

29.88 33.15 34.5434.06

34.43 35.08 34.83 34.52

34.73 35.02

ELON-NE 26Jacob Schmidt16 5:42.47

29.22 32.62 34.0334.03

34.68 35.01 35.42 36.62

36.06 34.78

AMSA-NE 28Sasha Kristie17 5:43.77

29.34 33.27 35.1634.51

35.81 35.58 36.07 35.44

35.42 33.17

WSHS-NE 26Aaron Walder18 5:44.86

29.86 33.29 34.6934.27

35.38 35.86 35.89 36.20

35.81 33.61

MINN-NE 28Nick Capen19 5:45.04

31.98 34.84 32.9335.63

36.12 36.22 35.46 35.29

35.14 31.43

LONG-NE 28Mason Hong20 5:47.37

30.23 33.54 35.5734.81

35.80 35.86 35.75 35.50

35.81 34.50

 
Boys 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MINN-NE 25Dawson Rice1 52.25

25.41 26.84

WEST-NE 25Aryaman Jain2 53.13

25.71 27.42

TANT-NE 26Ethan Zhu3 54.51

26.61 27.90

BELC-NE 26Ryan Gould4 54.82

26.57 28.25

GRAF-NE 25Breacan Shea5 55.28

26.84 28.44

WFIE-NE 25Brady LePage6 56.39

27.05 29.34

SPRI-NE 27Sebastian Medina7 57.43

28.05 29.38

ELON-NE 26Jeffrey Carlone8 57.86

27.68 30.18

GARD-NE 25Alex Olson9 58.49

28.39 30.10

LONG-NE 28Tyler Hong10 1:00.42

29.11 31.31

MINN-NE 25Liam Richard11 1:00.61

29.36 31.25

BELC-NE 25Ben Les12 1:00.87

29.23 31.64

HOLY-NE 27Adrian Gutierrez-Martinez13 1:01.44

30.08 31.36

LONG-NE 28Atharv Gaddam14 1:01.79

29.65 32.14

SPRI-NE 28Andy Ruiz-Velez15 1:02.58

30.09 32.49

ALGO-NE 27Jonathan Ribeiro16 1:02.94

30.05 32.89

TGDC-NE 27Siyu Chen17 1:03.74

30.74 33.00

AMSA-NE 25Jagger Sandford18 1:04.33

30.45 33.88

WSHS-NE 27Brett Walder19 1:04.52

31.36 33.16

BELC-NE 27Ben Smolinski20 1:04.70

31.82 32.88

MINN-NE 27Jonathan Dyer21 1:05.47

32.76 32.71

GARD-NE 30Owen Moury22 1:05.94

32.30 33.64

GRAF-NE 25Kellan Shave23 1:06.87

32.15 34.72

 
Boys 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GRAF-NE 25George Lam1 59.66

28.06 31.60

LONG-NE 26Ethan Halpern2 1:01.41

28.79 32.62

BROM-NE 25Vance Petrossi3 1:02.24

28.69 33.55

ALGO-NE 27Maxwell Qi4 1:02.68

29.56 33.12

WFIE-NE 25Logan Szenda5 1:03.80

29.52 34.28

BELC-NE 26Ryan Shea6 1:03.88

29.62 34.26

GRAF-NE 27Kade Miner7 1:05.17

31.46 33.71

GRAF-NE 25Simon Turcotte8 1:05.54

30.01 35.53

WSHS-NE 27Evan Plosky9 1:06.78

31.26 35.52

ALGO-NE 26Ben Zhao10 1:07.22

31.98 35.24

ELON-NE 28Brenden Schmidt11 1:07.29

32.61 34.68

TURN-NE 26Liam Bliss12 1:07.34

31.07 36.27

WSHS-NE 28Declan Lynch13 1:07.41

31.76 35.65

CHCO-NE 26John Nawrocki14 1:08.13

31.48 36.65

MINN-NE 28Nick Capen15 1:08.46

32.66 35.80

BROM-NE 27Daniel Belin16 1:09.10

32.48 36.62

BROM-NE 25Isaac Xu--- DFS

 
Boys 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LUDL-NE 25Joe Keroack1 51.57

24.38 27.19

MINN-NE 25Dawson Rice2 52.31

24.55 27.76

LONG-NE 25Charles MacElhiney3 52.78

24.93 27.85

BELC-NE 26James (J.R.) Zlogar4 53.46

25.16 28.30

GRAF-NE 25George Lam5 54.71

25.57 29.14

BELC-NE 26Ryan Gould6 55.00

25.62 29.38

RENA-NE 25Kevin Sanchez7 55.87

26.13 29.74

GARD-NE 25Alex Olson8 56.59

26.10 30.49

MINN-NE 27Cameron Maziarz9 57.47

26.91 30.56

WACH-NE 25Jake Miller10 57.48

26.97 30.51

GRAF-NE 27Luke Keenan11 58.15

26.41 31.74

TANT-NE 25Zachary Hilborn12 58.68

27.36 31.32

CHCO-NE 26Ruvim Tsikhotskiy13 59.27

27.18 32.09

SPRI-NE 26Gian Douglas14 59.56

27.16 32.40

ALGO-NE 26Ben Zhao15 59.59

28.94 30.65

ELON-NE 25Daniel Kirchner16 59.70

28.04 31.66

HOLY-NE 26Steven Plotniak17 59.89

28.65 31.24

BELC-NE 25Noah Les18 1:01.77

30.45 31.32

MONU-NE 25Reece Faggioni19 1:02.03

28.17 33.86
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GARD-NE 30Owen Moury20 1:02.04

29.32 32.72

LONG-NE 28Mason Hong21 1:02.98

29.13 33.85

SPRI-NE 27Trevor Plante22 1:03.99

29.84 34.15

AMHE-NE 29Lewin Halasz23 1:04.60

28.97 35.63

BROM-NE 27Daniel Belin--- DFS

 
Boys 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GRAF-NE 25Braedon Ando1 1:54.66

24.12 28.79 26.7035.05

LONG-NE 26Ethan Halpern2 1:59.71

25.77 31.51 29.2633.17

WFIE-NE 25Logan Szenda3 2:05.52

26.50 33.50 30.0535.47

BELC-NE 26James (J.R.) Zlogar4 2:06.52

25.08 32.46 29.7439.24

LUDL-NE 27Adam Riley5 2:08.41

27.72 33.15 29.1038.44

ELON-NE 26Jeffrey Carlone6 2:08.67

28.19 31.66 31.2537.57

ELON-NE 28Brenden Schmidt7 2:12.00

29.45 34.30 31.1237.13

LONG-NE 28Tyler Hong8 2:13.64

28.57 34.16 32.6438.27

HOLY-NE 26Ibrahim Salloum9 2:14.48

27.27 35.42 30.8140.98

CHCO-NE 26John Nawrocki10 2:15.47

28.53 35.25 32.2839.41

ALGO-NE 27Maxwell Qi11 2:16.63

27.58 35.78 33.6839.59

GRAF-NE 26Liam Downing12 2:17.38

27.74 35.83 33.3640.45

HOLY-NE 26Steven Plotniak13 2:18.88

29.13 34.98 30.9543.82

BELC-NE 25Noah Les14 2:19.13

30.13 34.70 31.5842.72

AMHE-NE 29Lewin Halasz15 2:20.52

28.22 35.73 33.1243.45

 
Men 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

MINN-NE 27Collin Purcell1 594.25

SAIN-NE 27Adam Picard2 455.60

WSHS-NE 27Brett Walder3 355.55

SPRI-NE 25Tristan Mitchell4 251.30

NASH-NE 26Ariel Rivera5 225.25

 
Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

LONG-NE1 1:28.55

Evan Hong 25

21.69 22.89 21.6022.37

HOLY-NE2 1:33.90

Ibrahim Salloum 26 Adrian Gutierrez-Martinez 27

Steven Plotniak 26 Brady Pijar 25

22.44 24.01 24.0123.44

GRAF-NE3 1:34.75

George Lam 25

23.45 23.40 23.4524.45

WSHS-NE4 1:35.52

Alexander Morales 25 Danny Casey 26

Aidan Hettrick 28 Evan Plosky 27

22.60 24.42 23.4825.02

LUDL-NE5 1:35.56

Jack Demperio 26 Devlin Murphy 26

Adam Riley 27 Joe Keroack 25

24.26 26.07 21.5723.66

WFIE-NE6 1:36.56

Reilly Hannon 25 Logan Szenda 25

Brady LePage 25 David Purshaga 26

24.22 23.45 26.0222.87

MONU-NE7 1:36.90

Vincent Dragonetti 25 Gregory Kay 25

Isaac Schultze 25 Reece Faggioni 25

23.32 25.01 24.3424.23

GARD-NE8 1:36.91

Owen Moury 30 James Wheeler 25

Alex Olson 25 Jacob Pervier 25

26.51 25.91 21.4523.04

CHCO-NE9 1:37.61

Alexander Zebian 26 Govinda Kunanele 28

John Nawrocki 26 Ruvim Tsikhotskiy 26

23.73 24.91 24.0524.92

ELON-NE10 1:39.33

Vance Valenta 26 Luca Iacobucci 26

Jason Bessette 29 Daniel Kirchner 25

24.65 25.32 23.8625.50

ALGO-NE11 1:39.61

Erion Zaimi 25 Maxwell Qi 27

Rushil Singh 25 Maxim Achkinazi 26

24.62 23.70 26.3324.96

BELC-NE12 1:39.63

Emmett Howard 27 Ben Smolinski 27

George Wheeler 25 Noah Les 25

25.25 25.18 24.4424.76

AMSA-NE13 1:40.18

Jagger Sandford 25 Jamie Martinez 25

Yuval Artzi 26 Alexander Bruno 25

24.53 26.44 24.2424.97

WEST-NE14 1:42.45

Kapish Kaza 25 Nick Nadar 25

Sam Franco 25 Finn Walker 27

26.79 25.82 24.6625.18

SHRE-NE15 1:43.50

Camron Toth-Davilla 28

23.42 27.48 26.0826.52

SAIN-NE16 1:43.67

Michael Hanna 25 Jack Hunter 26

Luca Miloscia 26 Will Burroughs 28

24.27 27.40 26.2925.71

PALM-NE17 1:43.94

Harper Casavant 28 Robert Williams 27

Noah Steinberg 28 Derek Aldrich 27

25.24 27.96 24.7126.03

BROM-NE18 1:46.73

Alden Battaglia 28 Hayden Fallon 25

Felix Chien 29 Isaac Xu 25

26.92 27.93 24.8926.99

SPRI-NE19 1:47.65

Eli Rosario 27 Trevor Plante 27

Julian Brito Cotto 28 Sasha Kobilarov 25

27.01 27.04 25.0528.55

AMHE-NE20 1:48.93

Lewin Halasz 29 Rhys Prindle 28

Jackson Tease 29 Joe Hazlip 26

26.55 27.40 25.5829.40

 
Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

LONG-NE1 3:17.05

Charles MacElhiney 25 Ari Powers 25

Ethan Halpern 26 Evan Hong 25

23.44 48.50 52.1224.52

23.63 49.71 21.95 46.72

BELC-NE2 3:23.26

James (J.R.) Zlogar 26 Drake Dragon 26

Ryan Gould 26 Ryan Shea 26

24.67 52.23 52.4424.66

23.41 49.48 23.28 49.11

GRAF-NE3 3:23.47

Breacan Shea 25

24.51 50.93 53.1325.28

25.59 53.86 21.80 45.55

LUDL-NE4 3:28.90

Joe Keroack 25

23.25 47.86 53.0124.69

27.28 57.53 24.15 50.50

WEST-NE5 3:31.98

Bryan Zhang 28 Kapish Kaza 25

Finn Walker 27 Aryaman Jain 25

24.53 50.17 57.6326.98

26.03 55.92 22.95 48.26

MINN-NE6 3:32.87

Dawson Rice 25

23.44 48.70 54.5825.81

27.73 56.63 24.95 52.96

BROM-NE7 3:33.41

Bowen Clarke 27 Isaac Xu 25

Daniel Belin 27 Vance Petrossi 25

24.52 51.37 56.6527.04

25.61 54.94 24.15 50.45

WSHS-NE8 3:40.00

Alexander Morales 25 Brett Walder 27

Brady Walder 26 Evan Plosky 27

24.13 51.25 57.8727.30

26.54 57.64 25.00 53.24
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MONU-NE9 3:42.44

Reece Faggioni 25 Gregory Kay 25

David Iusco 27 Vincent Dragonetti 25

25.38 54.82 56.7425.59

25.58 53.80 27.04 57.08

TANT-NE10 3:44.95

Zachary Hilborn 25 Tamas Jiang 28

Miles Oprica 28 Ethan Zhu 26

25.55 54.04 1:03.1529.64

28.03 58.20 23.74 49.56

ELON-NE11 3:47.86

Jacob Schmidt 26 Brenden Schmidt 28

Luca Iacobucci 26 Jeffrey Carlone 26

28.52 1:00.03 54.5925.92

27.53 58.55 25.92 54.69

ALGO-NE12 3:48.94

Maxim Achkinazi 26 Christian Luciano 27

Rushil Singh 25 Erion Zaimi 25

27.97 58.03 56.6426.12

26.81 58.46 25.94 55.81

SAIN-NE13 3:53.36

Michael Hanna 25 Kevin Martinez 25

Luca Miloscia 26 Will Burroughs 28

25.78 53.17 57.7427.57

28.91 1:04.66 26.88 57.79

CHCO-NE14 3:54.99

Govinda Kunanele 28 Maddux Jimenez 28

Ilan Jimenez 28 Gavin Belanger 26

27.46 58.79 56.7627.06

27.71 1:00.37 27.52 59.07

AMSA-NE15 3:55.20

Jamie Martinez 25 Peter Matijevic 26

Sasha Kristie 28 Yuval Artzi 26

27.87 1:01.91 57.8527.05

26.57 56.43 26.73 59.01

RENA-NE16 3:57.73

Kevin Sanchez 25 James Pardave 25

Matthew Sanchez 30 Damon Penna 25

24.89 52.66 1:04.1728.50

28.98 1:03.62 27.15 57.28

SHRE-NE17 4:00.30

Camron Toth-Davilla 28

25.72 52.82 1:33.301:04.60

32.83 1:01.77 32.43 32.41

AMHE-NE18 4:05.23

Joe Hazlip 26 Archer Young 30

Rhys Prindle 28 Lewin Halasz 29

27.24 58.18 1:06.8731.09

30.10 1:02.25 27.19 57.93

TURN-NE19 4:07.03

Liam Bliss 26 Tyler Galenski 28

Malcolm Tyler 31 William Tyler 31

25.68 54.36 1:02.7829.33

29.27 1:04.44 30.73 1:05.45

PALM-NE20 4:16.07

Harper Casavant 28 Robert Williams 27

Quinn Richardson 27 Noah Steinberg 28

26.61 56.67 1:05.6231.00

32.18 1:13.01 28.72 1:00.77

SPRI-NE--- DQ

Gian Douglas 26 Sasha Kobilarov 25

Andy Ruiz-Velez 28 Sebastian Medina 27

25.93 56.79 57.1426.99

25.04 53.50 24.34 51.11

 
Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

GRAF-NE1 1:39.04

Breacan Shea 25 George Lam 25

Braedon Ando 25 Simon Turcotte 25

26.22 26.90 23.5822.34

BELC-NE2 1:40.04

Ryan Gould 26 Drake Dragon 26

James (J.R.) Zlogar 26 Ryan Shea 26

25.33 28.72 21.6624.33

MINN-NE3 1:44.03

Dawson Rice 25

24.36 30.64 23.0026.03

WFIE-NE4 1:45.11

Brady LePage 25

25.91 28.55 25.6325.02

WEST-NE5 1:45.82

Aryaman Jain 25 Bryan Zhang 28

Kapish Kaza 25 Finn Walker 27

24.15 28.96 24.2928.42

GARD-NE6 1:46.78

Owen Moury 30 Jacob Pervier 25

Alex Olson 25 James Wheeler 25

28.96 27.65 25.6424.53

ELON-NE7 1:47.12

Jeffrey Carlone 26 Brenden Schmidt 28

Daniel Kirchner 25 Vance Valenta 26

26.86 30.94 23.6925.63

ALGO-NE8 1:47.41

Jonathan Ribeiro 27 Maxwell Qi 27

Ben Zhao 26 Erion Zaimi 25

28.98 28.16 24.0526.22

SPRI-NE9 1:47.68

Sebastian Medina 27 Andy Ruiz-Velez 28

Gian Douglas 26 Sasha Kobilarov 25

26.67 29.75 25.0026.26

CHCO-NE10 1:48.60

Alexander Zebian 26 John Nawrocki 26

Ruvim Tsikhotskiy 26 Govinda Kunanele 28

27.73 30.53 24.9525.39

HOLY-NE11 1:51.03

Adrian Gutierrez-Martinez 27Jared Lapite 26

Ibrahim Salloum 26 Steven Plotniak 26

29.04 32.18 23.7626.05

TANT-NE12 1:51.87

Ethan Zhu 26 Maxwell Pitcher 25

Zachary Hilborn 25 Tamas Jiang 28

26.10 33.91 26.2325.63

WSHS-NE13 1:51.99

Aidan Hettrick 28 Declan Lynch 28

Brady Walder 26 Danny Casey 26

29.80 30.25 23.8228.12

LONG-NE14 1:52.72

Atharv Gaddam 28 Tyler Hong 28

Mason Hong 28 Langdon Mitchell 27

28.17 31.88 24.5928.08

MONU-NE15 1:53.46

David Iusco 27 James Tonetti 27

Isaac Schultze 25 Gregory Kay 25

27.84 32.68 25.2427.70

AMSA-NE16 1:56.95

Jagger Sandford 25 Jamie Martinez 25

Alexander Bruno 25 Sasha Kristie 28

29.03 34.27 25.9227.73

PALM-NE17 2:05.40

Noah Steinberg 28 Derek Aldrich 27

Jack Shilosky 26 Robert Williams 27

30.86 37.57 28.2928.68

SAIN-NE18 2:06.20

Luca Miloscia 26 Aden Khory 28

Rudra Vyas 28 Kevin Martinez 25

31.36 27.47

SHRE-NE19 2:09.61

Deepesh Maniyan 28 David Ruiz-Cardena 27

Pratap Srivistava 26 Mikita Leushyk 26

34.65 37.84 25.9931.13

LUDL-NE20 2:14.20

Jasper Pacheco 28 Jason Doherty 27

Marcus Goncalves 27 Devlin Murphy 26

32.85 39.97 26.3535.03

BROM-NE--- DQ

Daniel Belin 27 Vance Petrossi 25

Isaac Xu 25 Bowen Clarke 27

28.99 27.56 22.0527.89


